
Slide# Content Link
1 California Student Aid Commission Home Page www.csac.ca.gov 

3
The California Community Colleges Student Financial Aid Administrators 

Association (CCCSFAAA)
www.cccsfaaa.org

3 California Association of Student Financial Aid Administrators (CAFSAA) www.casfaa.org

CaliforniaColleges.edu https://www.californiacolleges.edu/#/
California College Guidance Initiative https://www.cacollegeguidance.org/

Moneythink https://moneythink.org/
CollegeVine https://www.collegevine.com/

10000 Degrees https://www.10000degrees.org/
Northern California College Promie Coalition https://www.norcalpromisecoalition.org/

Let's Go To College California https://letsgotocollegeca.org/
Fast Web https://www.fastweb.com/

Immigrants Rising https://immigrantsrising.org/
The Education Trust- West https://west.edtrust.org/

California Community College https://www.cccco.edu/
Travis Credit Union https://www.traviscu.org/

21 2022-23 Paper FAFSA Application https://studentaid.gov/sites/default/files/2022-23-fafsa.pdf

21 2022-23 Paper California Dream Act Application PDF https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/2022-23_english_paper_cadaa.pdf?1633092211

21 2022-23 SPANISH Paper California Dream Act Application PDF https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/2022-23_spanish_paper_cadaa.pdf?1633092244

1 Outreach and Training Unit e-mail outreachandtraining@csac.ca.gov
Community Engagement Team e-mail communityengagement@californiacolleges.edu

California’s Economic Payoff: Investing in College Access & Completion https://collegecampaign.org/portfolio/april-2012-californias-economic-payoff-investing-in-college-access-completion/
9 First Time WebGrants Login Video https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5vvctQbbVY8
9 California College Promise Grant https://www.cccapply.org/en/money/california-college-promise-grant

11 Student Success Completion Grant http://www.piercecollege.edu/offices/financial_aid/grants.asp#CCCG
12 California Student Aid Commission Home www.csac.ca.gov 

11
California Dream Act Service Incentive Grant Program (DSIG) CSAC SPECIAL 

ALERT
https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/gsa_2021-23.pdf?1625160274 

12 California Dream Act Service Incentive Grant Program (DSIG) www.csac.ca.gov/dsig
12 NEW! Californians For All College Corps https://www.californiavolunteers.ca.gov/californiansforall-college-corps/
13 Students with Dependents https://www.csac.ca.gov/students-dependents
14 John Burton Advocates for Youth www.jbay.org/college
21 Foster Youth Access Award (CSAC Special Alert) https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/gsa_2021-31.pdf?1628211996  
25 YouTube video: Csl Grant Overview https://youtu.be/N2h99O0zlw8
21 Cal Grant B for Foster Youth https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/cal-grant-b-foster-youth-award
15 Golden State Teacher Grant Program (GSTG) e-mail goldenstateteachers@csac.ca.gov
26 FAFSA Homepage https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa
26 California Dream Act Application www.caldreamact.org
26 Middle Class Scholarship https://www.csac.ca.gov/middle-class-scholarship
26 Chafee Grant for Youth https://www.csac.ca.gov/california-chafee-grant-program
27 California Student Aid Commission Home Page www.csac.ca.gov
30 GPA Verification Form https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/cal-grant-gpa-verification-form
30 GPA Tools and User Guides https://www.csac.ca.gov/gpa-tools
30 WebGrants Access Request https://www.csac.ca.gov/webgrants-access-request
33 GPA Opt-Out Form (ENGLISH) https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/gpa_opt_out.pdf
33 GPA Opt-Out Form (SPANISH) https://www.csac.ca.gov/sites/main/files/file-attachments/gpa_opt_out_form_spanish.pdf
35 WebGrants for Students Account  https://mygrantinfo.csac.ca.gov/
38 Income and Asset Ceilings https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/2022-23-student-expense-budget-income-and-asset-ceilings
40 YouTube video: Placing your Cal Grant on hold https://youtu.be/fhHHqCB7a_g
40 Leave of Absence (LA) Instructions https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/how-do-i-place-my-cal-grant-hold-leave-absence 
46 uAspire College Cost Calculator https://www.uaspire.org/For-Students/College-Cost-Calculator
48 Foster Youth Services & Resources via the CDE www.cde.ca.gov/ls/pf/fy/
49 California College Pathways https://cacollegepathways.org/
49 California Dept. of Social Services https://www.cdss.ca.gov/
49 Youth Law Center www.ylc.org

49 A California Financial Aid Guide for Youth with Juvenile Justice Involvement https://www.ylc.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/YLC-Financial-Aid-Guide-for-Juvenile-Justice-Involved-Youth-rev.2020.03.pdf

51 Homeless Youth Services & Resources via the CDE www.cde.ca.gov/sp/hs
52 LGBTQ+ Youth Services & Resources via the CDE www.cde.ca.gov/pd/ee/supportlgbtq.asp
53 Chafee Grant for Youth Application https://chafee.csac.ca.gov/
57 Dream Act Application Resources and Application Instructions https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/resources-california-dream-act-application
57 AB 540 requirements https://www.csac.ca.gov/post/california-nonresident-tuition-exemption
58 Dreamer Scholarships & Fellowships https://immigrantsrising.org/2021scholarships/
59 California Dream Act Application https://dream.csac.ca.gov/landing

60 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE BINDER from Immigrants Rising. Great resources! https://immigrantsrising.org/resource/educational-binder/

61
The Education and Leadership Foundation (ELF) offers many services to 

undocumented students in the greater FRESNO AREA 
https://www.education-leadership.org/

62 Selective Service Printable Form to Mail https://www.sss.gov/forms/
62 Paper Signature Page Help FederalStudentAidCustomerService@ed.gov

62 Dreamer/Undocumented Student Resource Centers on California College https://collegecampaign.org/undoc-student-resources/

62 Fresno State Dream Success Center https://studentaffairs.fresnostate.edu/dsc/financial-aid.html
62 DACA Updates provided my Immigrants Rising www.immigrantsrising.org/daca/  
62 Race to Submit Dashboard https://www.csac.ca.gov/race-submit
64 Cal-SOAP https://www.csac.ca.gov/california-student-opportunity-and-access-program-cal-soap 
66 Department of Financial Protection & Innovation (DFPI) www.DFPI.ca.gov/subscribe 
67 Cash 4 College https://cash4college.csac.ca.gov/ 
68 Travis Credit Union Awesome Cause https://www.traviscu.org/community/about-us/awesome-cause/
69 When We All Vote https://whenweallvote.org/
70 California Voter Registration Information https://registertovote.ca.gov/?t=vra&id=127
70 Arthur S. Marmaduke High School Counselor Award www.csac.ca.gov/post/arthur-s-marmaduke-high-school-counselor-award
71 Information about California community colleges www.icangotocollege.com
72 CSAC training information and online videos www.csac.ca.gov/post/training-videos
73 CSAC Outreach and Training Unit outreachandtraining@csac.ca.gov
75 CSAC Social Media Toolkits https://www.csac.ca.gov/social-media-toolkits
75 CSAC Outreach and Training Unit outreachandtraining@csac.ca.gov
75 CSAC School Support schoolsupport@csac.ca.gov    
NA CSAC Technical Support/Helpdesk csacitservicedesk@csac.ca.gov 

2022-23 STATEWIDE FINANCIAL AID WORKSHOP LINKS

Please note that the links follow in the same, approximate order as the information which appears in the PowerPoint presentation. See corresponding slide number for each slide. Questions? Please contact outreachandtraining@csac.ca.gov    
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